50 MHz to 212.500 MHz
0°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-45°C to 90°C
3.3V ±0.3V
1.65V ±1.65V
1.65V ±0.25V
88mA Max

CVPD-940 Model
CVPD - 940 - X - 155.520
Crystek Part Number Guide
Example:
CVPD-940X-155.520  =  3.3V, -40/85°C, 155.520 MHz
#2#1 #4#3
Crystek  SMD PECL VCXO
Model 940 = 9×14 High Frequency 3.3V
Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1
#2
#3
#4
PIN Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
Vcont
E/D
GND
OUT
COUT
Vdd
Standard Frequencies MHz
74.175800
74.250
77.760
155.520
156.250
161.132800
166.628600
167.331700
212.500
Pin 2 Output pin
Open
"0" level Vcc-1.620V Max
"1" level Vcc-1.025V Min
Active
Active
Disabled
Enable/Disable Function
Disabled State:
Pin 4 will assume a fixed level of logic "0"
Pin 5 will assume a fixed level of logic "1"
0.200
(5.08)
0.040
(1.01)
0.070
(1.77)
1
46
2 3
5
0.100
(2.54)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Crystek:
  CVPD-940X-166.6286  CVPD-940X-155.52  CVPD-940-74.250MHZ  CVPD-940X-156.25  CVPD-940X-77.76  CVPD-
940X-212.5  CVPD-940X-161.1328  CVPD-940-74.17582MHZ  CVPD-940X-311.04  CVPD-940X-167.3316